
Tuba City Warrior Softball/Baseball

Date Day Opponent Place Softball Baseball

February 22-24, 2024 Thu-Sat Queen Creek Softball Pre-Season 
Classic Benjamin Franklin High School TBD

February 26, 2024 Monday Monument Valley Mustangs Tuba City High School 2:00(JV)/4:00(V) 2:00(JV)/4:00(V)
Feb. 29- Mar.2, 2024 Fri-Sat Bisbee HS Baseball Tournament Historic Warren Ballpark TBD

March 4, 2024 Monday Many Farms (DH) Varsity Tuba City High School 1:00(V)/3:00(V) 1:00(V)/3:00(V)
March 13, 2024 Wednesday Page Sand Devils Tuba City High School 1:00(JV)/3:00(V) 1:00(JV)/3:00(V)

March 15, 2024 Friday Alchesay Falcons Tuba City High School
12:00(V)/2:00(JV)/ 

4:00 (V)
12:00(V)/2:00(JV)/ 

4:00 (V)

March 18, 2024 Monday Hopi Bruins (DH) Varsity Tuba City High School 2:00(V)/4:00(V) 2:00(V)/4:00(V)
March 22, 2024 Friday Alchesay Falcons (DH) Varsity** Tuba City High School 12:00(V)/2:00(V)

March 21-23, 2024 Thu-Sat Epic Tourneys Softball Classic Rose Mofford Complex TBD
March 27, 2024 Wednesday Page Sand Devils Page Sports Complex 1:00(JV)/3:00(V) 1:00(JV)/3:00(V)

March 30, 2024 Saturday Window Rock Scouts Window Rock High School
10:45(V)/12:45(JV)/ 

2:45 (V)
10:45(V)/12:45(JV)/ 

2:45 (V)

April 2, 2024 Tuesday Ganado Hornets (DH) Tuba City High School
12:00(V)/2:00(JV)/ 

4:00 (V)
12:00(V)/2:00(JV)/ 

4:00 (V)

April 6, 2024 Saturday Chinle Wildcats (DH) Tuba City High School
10:45(V)/12:45(JV)/ 

2:45 (V)
10:45(V)/12:45(JV)/ 

2:45 (V)

TBD TBD Monument Valley Mustangs** Monument Valley High School 12:45(JV)/2:45(V) 12:45(JV)/2:45(V)
April 12, 2024 Friday Alchesay Falcons (DH) Varsity** Tuba City High School 12:00(V)/2:00(V)

April 11-13, 2024 Thu-Sat Epic Tourneys Baseball Classic Rose Mofford Complex TBD

April 19-20, 2024 Friday-Saturday
3A North Regional Tournament       

Baseball/Softball Page Sports Complex TBD TBD

**Schedule is subject to change Updated: 
**Rescheduled 3/20/24


